

ELEV. BASE LINE WARREN CANAL

JUNE 20, 1977

WALSH T

BARNES  $\phi$

MORSE H.C.

HILL  $\square$

B.M. BLIM 62 NEL

4220.282

5.99 4226.27

T.P. ①

4.99 4221.28

4.65 4225.93

T.P. ②

7.50 4218.43

4.60 4223.03

T.P. ③

4.40 4218.63

4.97 4223.60

T.P. ④

4.68 4218.92

5.39 4224.31

T.P. ⑤

0.32 4223.99

10.32 4234.31

T.P. ⑥

4.83 4229.48

4.27 4233.75